TSC Club Championship Best Times - BOYS

8 years & under
Distance Stroke

25m Freestyle
25m Breaststroke
25m Backstroke
25m Butterfly
910 years

Distance Stroke

50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
100m Individual Medley
1112 years

Distance Stroke

50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
100m Individual Medley

Record Holder
Jack Trouse
Mark Bell

Craig Trust
Craig Trust

Record Holder
David Thomas
Gregory Baxter
Christopher Jones
Gregory Baxter
Thomas Hughes
Gregory Baxter
Jack Laughland
Jack Laughland
Jack Laughland

Record Holder
Chris Yoxall

Chris Yoxall
Christopher Jones
Chris Yoxall

Chris Yoxall

Chris Yoxall
Christopher Jones
Craig Openshaw
Chris Yoxall

Time
17.60
2490
20.54
2215

Time
34.00
44 67
40.23
38.99

1.16.60
1.36.05
1.25.39
1.32.47
1.26.47

Time
30.50
38.47
3478
3477

1.04.78
1.22.86
1.14.06
1.17.91
11474

TSC Club Championship Best Times - GIRLS

8 years & under
Distance Stroke

25m Freestyle
25m Breaststroke
25m Backstroke
25m Butterfly

9/10 years

Distance Stroke

50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
100m Individual Medley
1112 years

Distance Stroke

50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Breastsiroke
100m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
100m Individual Medley

Record Holder
Hannah Newell
Claire Shindler
Joanne Deakins
Sarah Breeden

Record Holder
Eve Heeley
Hannah Crawshaw
Isabel Compton
Maia Hawkins
Isabel Compton
Eve Heeley
Isabel Compton
Sophie O'Neill
Isabel Compton
Isabel Compton

Record Holder
Eve Heeley
Rebecca Sheppard
Hannah Newell
Isabel Compton
Eve Heeley

Amelia Compton
Eve Heeley

Isabel Compton
Isabel Compton

Time
18.79
23.87
22.30
21.15

Time
32.96
46.86
46.86
40.25
38.28

1.14.10
1.38.29
1.25.56
1.26.20
1.26.54

Time
30.01
39.28
3566
33.59

1.04.92
1.26.30
1.15.05
1.15.93
1.16.15

TSC Club Championship Best Times - BOYS

Open

Distance Stroke

50m Freestyle

50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke

50m Butterfly

100m Freestyle

100m Breastsiroke
100m Backstroke

100m Butterfly

100m Individual Medley
200m Freestyle

200m Breastsiroke
200m Backstroke

200m Butterfly

200m Individual Medley
400m Freestyle

400m Individual Medley
800m Freestyle

1500m Freestyle

Record Holder
Richard Davies
Lee Mallinson
Richard Davies
Richard Davies
Roland Lee

Lee Mallinson
Christopher Jones
Richard Davies
Chris Yoxall
Richard Davies
Lee Mallinson
Christopher Jones
Richard Davies
William Gibney
Adam Hall
Richard Davies
Adam Hall

Adam Hall

Time
2419
31.79
27.93
25.66
53.08

1.08.56
59.80
57.27

1.01.84

1.58.82

2.28.48

21241

2.07.35

21242

40454

4.45.88

8.24.78

16.04.31

Year
2018
1977
1989
1989

Year
1996
2006
1992
2006
2009
2006
2005
2005
2005

Year
2001
2001
1994
2001
2001
2001
1994
1992
2001

Year
1989
1984
1980
1993

Year
2014
1995
2008
2009
2008
2014
2008
2012
2008
2008

Year
2016
2010
1993
2010
2016
2008
2016
2010
2010

Year
1999
1995
2000
2000
19807
1994
1997
2000
2005
1999
1994
1997
2000
2011
2019
2000
2021
2019

13/14 years

Distance Stroke

50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
100m Individual Medley
15/16 years

Distance Stroke

50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
100m Individual Medley

17 years and over
Distance Stroke

50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
100m Individual Medley
13/14 years

Distance Stroke

50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
100m Individual Medley
15/16 years

Distance Stroke

50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
100m Individual Medley

17 years and over
Distance Stroke

50m Freestyle

50m Breasistroke

50m Backstroke

50m Butterfly

100m Freestyle

100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke

100m Butterfly

100m Individual Medley

Record Holder
Chris Yoxall

Chris Yoxall
Christopher Jones
Chris Yoxall

Chris Yoxall

Chris Yoxall
Christopher Jones
Chris Yoxall

Chris Yoxall

Record Holder
Richard Davies
Chris Yoxall
Christopher Jones
Richard Davies
Christopher Jones
Chris Yoxall
Christopher Jones
Richard Davies
Chris Yoxall

Record Holder
Richard Davies
Lee Mallinson
Richard Davies
Richard Davies
Roland Lee
Lee Mallinson
Eli Gibney
Richard Davies
William Gibney

Record Holder
Eve Heeley
Rebecca Sheppard
Eve Heeley
Rebecca Sheppard
Rebecca Sheppard
Rebecca Sheppard
Grace Nolan
Rebecca Sheppard
Rebecca Sheppard

Record Holder
Jennifer Elliot
Rebecca Sheppard
Beth Elliot
Rebecca Sheppard
Jennifer Elliot
Georgina Phair
Jennifer Elliot
Isabel Compton
Isabel Compton

Record Holder
Helen Evans
Helen Evans
Siobhan Walsh
Beth Elliot
Helen Evans
Helen Evans
Beth Elliot

Beth Elliot

Beth Elliot

Time
26.49
34.54
29.57
28.34
56.52

1.12.31
1.03.41
1.0482
1.05.41

Time
2483
32.05
28.50
26.47
5470

1.08.63
58.80
5971

1.01.84

Time
2419
31.79
27.93
2566
53.08
1.08.56
1.01.32

57.27
1.01.92

Time
29.42
37.72
33.42
32.00

1.01.39
1.16.86
1.10.98
1.09.30
1.10.90

Time
28.47
3554
32.87
30.66

1.01.02
1.17.66
1.09.79
1.08.16
1.10.45

Time
28.07
3535
3253
31.49

1.00.86
1.17.54
1.11.19
1.09.08
1.10.55

TSC Club Championship Best Times - GIRLS

Open

Distance Stroke

50m Freestyle

50m Breaststroke

50m Backstroke

50m Butterfly

100m Freestyle

100m Breastsiroke
100m Backstroke

100m Butterfly

100m Individual Medley
200m Freestyle

200m Breasisiroke
200m Backstroke

200m Butterfly

200m Individual Medley
400m Freestyle

400m Individual Medley
800m Freestyle

1500m Freestyle

Record Holder
Helen Evans
Helen Evans
Siobhan Walsh
Rebecca Sheppard
Helen Evans
Rebecca Sheppard
Jennifer Elliot
Isabel Compton
Isabel Compton
Hattie Rothwell
Rebecca Sheppard
Siobhan Walsh
Isabel Compton
Isabel Compton
Hattie Rothwell
Rebecca Sheppard
Rebecca Sheppard
Rebecca Sheppard

Time
28.07
3535
3253
30.66

1.00.86
1.16.86
1.08.79
1.08.16
1.10.45

2.08.58

2.3768

22743

2.27.43

2.26.35

4.3560

5.14.48

9.36.94

18.21.51

Year
2003
2003
1996
2003
2003
2002
1996
2003
2002

Year
1998
2005
1997
1998
1997
2005
1997
1998
2005

Year
1999
1995
2000
2000
19807
1994
2021
2000
2010

Year
2018
201
2018
2012
2012
2012
2019
2012
2012

Year
2001
2013
2000
2013
2001
1999
2001
2013
2013

Year
2000
2000
2002
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001

Year
2000
2000
2002
2013
2000
2012
2001
2013
2013
2013
2013
2002
2013
2014
2013
2012
2013
2012



